EARTH SCIENCE
SCHEDULE SPRING 2017
ED MEYERS


WEEK ONE
Wednesday, January 11, 2017
Introduction: Schedule, Syllabus, Review 

WEEK TWO
Wednesday, January 18, 2017
Chapter 1- Minerals: Building Blocks of Rocks

WEEK THREE
Wednesday, January 25, 2017
Chapter 2- Rocks: Materials of the Lithosphere

WEEK FOUR
Wednesday, February 1, 2017
Chapter 3- Landscapes Fashioned by Water

WEEK FIVE
Wednesday, February 8, 2017
Water Chapter 4 – Glacial and Arid Landscapes
Test 1 – Chapters 1, 2, and 3

WEEK SIX
Wednesday, February 15, 2017
Chapter 5 - Plate Tectonics: A Unifying Theory

WEEK SEVEN
Wednesday, February 22, 2017
Chapter 6 - Restless Earth: Geologic Structures, and Mountain Building

WEEK EIGHT
Wednesday, March 1, 2017
Test 2 – Chapters 4, 5, and 6
Chapter 7 - Fires Within: Igneous Activity 

WEEK NINE
Wednesday, March 8, 2017
Chapter 8 - Geologic Time



WEEK TEN
Wednesday, March 15, 2017
No Class – Spring Break 

WEEK ELEVEN
Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Chapter 9: Oceans the Last Frontier

March 25, 2017
Field Trip: Devils Millhopper and Florida Natural History Museum


WEEK TWELVE
Wednesday, March 29, 2017
Chapter 10: The Restless Ocean Chapter
Test 3- Chapters 7, 8, and 9
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Withdrawal Deadline March 31, 2017

WEEK THIRTEEN
Wednesday, April 5, 2017
Chapter 11: Heating the Atmosphere


WEEK FOURTEEN
Wednesday, April 12, 2017
Chapter 12: Clouds and Precipitation

WEEK FIFTEEN
Wednesday, April 19, 2017
Chapter 12: Clouds and Precipitation/Review

WEEK SIXTEEN
Wednesday, April 26, 2017
FINAL EXAM 7:00 to 9:45 p.m.

